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Ystad Jubilee Regatta 2022

Results are provisional as of 22:32 on August 6, 2022

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail

No

213744

213746

215255

201721

213743

213535

193202

195050

215256

200696

215225

196221

204368

206631

217223

208353

191777

212306

207532

213745

203584

200826

208417

Ystads Segelsallskap

Namn

Anders Mattsson
Anders Wennberg
UIf Myrin

Mattias Jonsson
UIf Lundblad
Tomas Hansson
Mats Karlson

Nils Petter
Hovemoen
Kristian Sundborn
Martin Sundelin
Henrik Béen

Lars Westerlind
Thomas Gyr
Claes Elmén
Jacob Henriksson
Theodor Tolstoy
Magnus

Gustafsson
Kristin
Wilhelmsson
Mats Gothlin
Fredrik Wallander
Micael Lundgren

Peter Sandsjo

Yuri Schwartz

Overall

Club

BiKSS

KSSS

HKKK

ASMK

BiKSS

HKKK

HKKK

BS

KKKK

KSSS

MSS

KOBK

CVLL

HKKK

MSS

HSPS

NYSS

MKS

HKKK

KKKK

MSS

GKSS

UMSS

Sex Birth
M 1969
M 1972
M 1964
M 1972
M 1960
M 1964
M 1971
M 1965
M 1965
M 1986
M 1970
M 1948
M 1953
M 1955
M 1965
M 1977
M 1967
F 1973
M 1945
M 1972
M 1956
M 1951
M 1974

Age
Category
Master
Master

G Master
Master

G Master
G Master
Master

G Master
G Master
Apprentice
Master
GG Master
GG Master
GG Master
G Master
Master

G Master
Master
Legend
Master
GG Master
GG Master

Master

R1

3.0

5.0

2.0

9.0

7.0

12.0

6.0

16.0

1.0

34.0

RET

8.0

4.0

10.0

24.0

14.0

15.0

17.0

20.0

34.0

NSC

13.0

19.0

22.0

R2

1.0

2.0

7.0

4.0

6.0

9.0

13.0

10.0

8.0

3.0

5.0

18.0

15.0

20.0

12.0

14.0

22.0

21.0

17.0

16.0

23.0

24.0

EuriLCA
Master
Series
R3 Total
2.0 6.0
5.0 12.0
6.0 15.0
4.0 17.0
8.0 21.0
3.0 24.0
12.0 31.0
11.0 32.0
9.0 33.0
34.0 38.0
OoCs
1.0 40.0
15.0 41.0
23.0 42.0
13.0 43.0
10.0 46.0
21.0 49.0
14.0 51.0
16.0 54.0
18.0 55.0
7.0 57.0
34.0 58.0
DNC
19.0 61.0
17.0 63.0

2

Nett
6.0

12.0
15.0
17.0
21.0
24.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
38.0
40.0
41.0
42.0
43.0
46.0
49.0
51.0
54.0
55.0
57.0
58.0
61.0

63.0
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www.ystad.nu/yss

Sail

No

211973

204949

198547

217215

220690

201276

199003

196987

201726

189152

Namn Club Sex Birth Age
Category
Ann Lorén MKS F 1960 G Master
Peter Eklund KKKK M 1958 G Master
Lars Mattsson SSP M 1973 Master

Hanna Persson MKS F 1979 Apprentice

Morten D. Lie KNS M 1956 GG Master

Barry Spradbrow KNS M 1945 Legend

Magnus Olin KSSS M 1948 Legend
Clara Hamrén MKS F 1989 Apprentice
Frida Kallman LDSS F 1973 Master
Domack

Yvonne Malmsten GKSS F 1965 G Master

Scoring codes used

Code Description

DNC Did not come to the starting area

NSC A boat did not sail the course as defined rule A5.1

OCS On course side at start or broke rule 30.1

RET Retired

R1 R2 R3 Total Nett

21.0 26.0 22.0 69.0 69.0

27.0 19.0 24.0 70.0 70.0

25.0 25.0 20.0 70.0 70.0

23.0 27.0 34.0 84.0 84.0

DNC

18.0 34.0 34.0 86.0 86.0
DNC DNC

26.0 34.0 34.0 940 940
DNC DNC

34.0 34.0 34.0 102.0 102.0
DNC DNC DNC

34.0 34.0 34.0 102.0 102.0
DNC DNC DNC

34.0 34.0 34.0 102.0 102.0
DNC DNC DNC

34.0 34.0 34.0 102.0 102.0
DNC DNC DNC

Points
34
34
34
34

https://www.sailarena.com/sv/se/club/yss/yss-jubileumsregatta-2022-sm-ilca-master-2022eurilca-master

yss@ystad.nu

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

yss@ystad.nu
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